PROGRAM-ID: CVB0308
RUN-DATE: 04/14/25
RUN-TIME: 21:30:12
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE

CALENDAR TYPE

PLAINTIFF
NAME

CASTILLO ELIZABETH
CONTRERAS BEATRIZ
CURIEL NEREYDA C
ESTEVEZ-ROMERO JOSE
HERNANDEZ JULIO C
JACKSON RASHELLE M
LEON-VEGA ROSA
LUBERTO DESIREE M
MARRERO MARIA
PAGLIARULO ALBERTO
PAGLIARULO MARGARET
PEREZ ADOLFO
QUINTANA HUGO
REAVES PRINCESS
RODRIGUEZ DIANA M
ROGERS CATHERINE J
TIERNEY JAMES A
TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE

WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN

WILLIAMS-HARRIS TEOSHIE M

04/24/25

AUTO ARBTN

DOCKET

NUMBER

-000830-23

-000014-23

-001173-23

-001525-23

-002220-23

-000490-23

-002282-23

-000708-23

-001974-23

-001697-23

-001697-23

-001866-23

-002282-23

-001914-23

-000609-23

-000972-23

-000972-23

-001599-22

-003384-23

-001761-23

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFEFS

CASE

PG NUM

1 003

2 005

2 005

3 008

4 010

1 001

2 006

1 002

3 007

3 009

3 009

2 006

2 006

1 003

2 007

2 004

2 004

1 001

2 004

1 002

04/24/25 TO 04/24/25

PROC

TIME

1000

900

1000

900

900

1000

900

1000

1000

900

900

1000

900

900

900

1000

1000

900

900

900

CASE
TITLE

CASTILLO ELIZABETH VS BRITTON
CONTRERAS BEATRIZ VS PORTER TO
CURIEL NEREYDA VS BATISTA STE
ESTEVEZ-ROMERO JOSE VS PEREZ R
HERNANDEZ JULIO VS DIGREGORIO
JACKSON RASHELLE VS FOSTER AT
LEON-VEGA ROSA VS PORTER TONY
LUBERTO DESIREE VS RIVERA JES
MARRERO MARIA VS GONZALEZ-VAZ
PAGLIARULO MARGARET VS PIERIN
PAGLIARULO MARGARET VS PIERIN
PEREZ ADOLFO VS PATERSON HOUS
LEON-VEGA ROSA VS PORTER TONY
REAVES PRINCESS VS WILLIAM-HA
RODRIGUEZ DIANA VS DOMINGUEZ-L
ROGERS CATHERINE VS LOUISSAINT
ROGERS CATHERINE VS LOUISSAINT
TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE VS WILLT
WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN VS DDP

WILLIAMS-HARRIS TEOSHIE VS JO

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE :

06/06

ATTORNEY
FIRM

PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
DAVID H. KAPLAN
SEIGEL LAW LLC
MARC A. ROSS
SERGEI OREL LLC
GARCES GRABLER & LEB
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI
WAYNE A. KELLER
BRESLIN & BRESLIN
BRESLIN & BRESLIN
GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
BENEVENTO LAW FIRM L
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
GARCES GRABLER & LEB
GARCES GRABLER & LEB
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
DANIEL SANTIAGO

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

JUDGE

NAME

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

04/14/25

J

Y
THE S
THE T
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE T
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

JUDGE ID

TIS PARTY NAME

ARBO9
PS

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRI
WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOAN
DDP EXCAVATING CORP.
DDP CONTRACTING & EX
ROBERT ROE I-V (A FI
JOHN DOE I-V (A FICT

S COMMENTS:

F DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
LAW OFFICES OF PATRI 908-219-5901

PETROWSKY CYNTHIA A
KENT & MC BRIDE PC 732-326-1711
RABIN HOWARD R
KENT & MC BRIDE PC 732-326-1711
RABIN HOWARD R

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

WILLIAMS-HARRIS TEOS

JOHN DOE

DDP CONTRACTING & EX

JOHN DOES 2-10

S COMMENTS:

DF

DF

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
KENT & MC BRIDE PC
RABIN

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

732-326-1711
HOWARD R
000-000-0000

date set by DJD order

REAVES PRINCESS

WILLIAM-HARRIS JOANN

DDP CONTRACTING & EX

VALVERDE CAMP NAUM

RUN-DATE: 04/14/25
RUN-TIME: 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM REM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE
#001 L -001599-22 TYSON-BRANTLEY TERRIE VS WILLIAMS-HARRIS
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

REM FROM ARB PER DJD
AGE: 2 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/28/22 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2  DENO JURY
#002 L -001761-23 WILLIAMS-HARRIS TEOSHIE VS JOHN DOE
* AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

REM FROM ARB PER DJD
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/29/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :
#003 L -001914-23 REAVES PRINCESS VS WILLIAM-HARRIS JOANN
* AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

REM FROM ARB PER DJD
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/17/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2  DENO: JURY :

S COMMENTS:

DF

DEF KENT & MC BRIDE PC

F DF

BENEVENTO LAW FIRM L 973-812-0385
BENEVENTO CHRISTOPHL
LAW OFFICES OF PATRI 908-219-5901
PETROWSKY CYNTHIA A
732-326-1711
HOWARD R
000-000-0000

RABIN
ATTORNEY REQUIRED



PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

01
04/14/25

DANIEL SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

KENT & MC BRIDE PC
DEVANNY

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

973-777-9700
DANIEL

732-326-1711
CHRISTOPHD

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

DAVID H. KAPLAN
KAPLAN

STATE FARM
CIALLELLA

973-426-0021
DAVID H

908-918-3000
DOMINICK

O'TOOLE COUCH & DELL 973-428-4433

O'TOOLE
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

JOSEPH B
000-000-0000

PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
BARONE

PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
BARONE

STATE FARM
CIALLELLA

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

973-279-7246
NICHOLAS
973-279-7246
NICHOLAS
908-918-3000
DOMINICK
000-000-0000

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEME
RUN-DATE : 04/14/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL
RUN-TIME: 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM REM
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS
#004 L -003384-23 WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOANN VS DDP CONTRACTIN
* REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT
REM FROM ARB PER DJD
AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 05/15/23 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: S
#005 L -000014-23 CONTRERAS BEATRIZ VS PORTER TONYA
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT/CONSOLIDATED CASE
AGOSTINI
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 01/04/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T
#006 L -002282-23 LEON-VEGA ROSA VS PORTER TONYA
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT/CONSOLIDATED CASE
AGOSTINI
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 08/24/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO: JURY: S
#007 L -000609-23 RODRIGUEZ DIANA VS DOMINGUEZ-LORA JULIO
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT
BROGAN
AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/03/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: S

NT SYSTEM
PARTIES
25
JUDGE ID ARBO9
PARTY NAME Ps
WILLIAMS-HARRIS JOAN R PF
DDP CONTRACTING & EX R DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 R DF
ABC CORPORATION R DF
COMMENTS :
CONTRERAS BEATRIZ PF
PORTER TONYA DF
LEON-VEGA ROSA DF
JOHN DOES, 1-10, ABC DF
COMMENTS :
LEON-VEGA ROSA PF
QUINTANA HUGO PF
PORTER TONYA R R DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF
COMMENTS :
RODRIGUEZ DIANA M PF
DOMINGUEZ-LORA JULIO R DF
PEREZ-FIGUEROA JOSE R DF

COMMENTS :

BRODERICK

LAW OFFICES CINDY L
MALYSO

LAW OFFICES CINDY L
MALYSO

BRANDON J
973-324-0273

SCOTT A
973-324-0273

SCOTT A



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 04/14/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25 REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM : REM JUDGE ID : ARBO9 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#008 L -001525-23 ESTEVEZ-ROMERO JOSE VS PEREZ RAMON ESTEVEZ-ROMERO JOSE *PF  MARC A. ROSS 973-523-8824
ROSS MARC A
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PEREZ RAMON E DF ZARWIN BAUM DEVITO K 201-432-7840
SLOTKIN LISA 4
SPANISH TRANSPORTATI DF ZARWIN BAUM DEVITO K 201-432-7840
SLOTKIN LISA zZ
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
XYZ CORP. DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGOSTIN
AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/07/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#009 L -001697-23 PAGLIARULO MARGARET VS PIERINELLI JESSI PAGLIARULO MARGARET PF BRESLIN & BRESLIN 201-342-4014
CAMINITI DONALD A
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PAGLIARULO ALBERTO PF BRESLIN & BRESLIN 201-342-4014
CAMINITI DONALD A
PIERINELLI JESSICA M DF COOPER MAREN NITSBER 732-362-3400
GREENE STEVEN K
JOHN DOE 1 THROUGH X DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

BRANCATO

AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/26/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARBO9
PS

PAGE: 4
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

SERGEI OREL LLC 201-491-1464

OREL SERGEI
KENNEDYS CMK LLP 908-848-6300
FOLJA DANIELLA

RUN-DATE : 04/14/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM REM JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
#010 L -002220-23 HERNANDEZ JULIO VS DIGREGORIO FRANCESCA HERNANDEZ JULIO C
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DIGREGORIO FRANCESCA
BROGAN
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 08/17/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 1
RUN-DATE : 04/14/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25 REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM : REM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#001 L -000490-23 JACKSON RASHELLE VS FOSTER ATASIA

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

BRANCATO

AGE: 2 YR/02 MO FILED: 02/21/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

ARB CANCELLED

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/15/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :
#003 L -000830-23 CASTILLO ELIZABETH VS BRITTON RUDOLPH

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

BRANCATO

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/28/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

JUDGE ID ARB11 ARBITRATOR THE
PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

JACKSON RASHELLE M PF GARCES GRABLER & LEB 908-769-3366
DELGADO JOSEPH T

FOSTER ATASIA S DF SPONDER & SELLITTI 609-651-8589
BRAZZA CAESAR

FOSTER TAMMY DF SPONDER & SELLITTI 609-651-8589
BRAZZA CAESAR

JOHN DOES (1-100) DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

A.B.C. COMPANIES (1- DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

COMMENTS :

LUBERTO DESIREE M PF  SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI 973-274-5200
EICHEN MATTHEW R

RIVERA JESUABET DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P

COPPOLA SERVICES, IN DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P

RMJ LEASING, INC. DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P

COMMENTS: DED 04/21/25-ORDER OF 03/28/25

CASTILLO ELIZABETH *PF  PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157
POLIZZI DENNIS G

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

BRITTON RUDOLPH O DF DUNCAN MACDONALD & H 201-291-2035
COUNTEE AYANNA Y

THE LEAGUERS, INC. DF DUNCAN MACDONALD & H 201-291-2035
COUNTEE AYANNA Y

JOHN DOES 1-5 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

COMMENTS :



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

JUDGE ID

TIS PARTY NAME

ARB11
PS

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

ROGERS CATHERINE J
TIERNEY JAMES A
LOUISSAINT GUILDA
RISPOLI VINCENT
ABC COMPANIES (1-100
JOHN DOES (1-100)

S COMMENTS:

DF

DF

DF

DF

GARCES GRABLER & LEB 908-769-3366

KENNEDY JOHN F
GARCES GRABLER & LEB 908-769-3366
KENNEDY JOHN F
LAW OFFICE OF DEBRA 732-378-4600
MASTERSON CATHERINE

LAW OFFICE OF DEBRA 732-378-4600
MASTERSON CATHERINE

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ARB SET PER DJD ORDER

CURIEL NEREYDA C R

NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU R

S COMMENTS:

DF

SEIGEL LAW LLC 201-444-4000

CELESTINO KATE N
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P

PEREZ ADOLFO

RUN-DATE : 04/14/25

RUN-TIME : 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM REM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#004 L -000972-23 ROGERS CATHERINE VS LOUISSAINT GUILDA

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

BROGAN

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 04/11/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY

#005 L -001173-23 CURIEL NEREYDA VS BATISTA STEVEN

1000 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGOSTIN

AGE: 1 YR/10 MO FILED: 05/02/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY :

#006 L -001866-23 PEREZ ADOLFO VS PATERSON HOUSING AUT HO

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

PATERSON HOUSING AUT

PATERSON CITY HOUSIN

PASSAIC COUNTY F

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S O F

CITY OF PATERSON F

TORT AND CONTRACT UN F

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

GERARD NISIVOCCIA LL 973-782-6195

SHARIF AHMED I
LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
CEFALU JULIANNE K

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 04/14/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01

RUN-TIME : 21:30:10 04/24/25 TO 04/24/25 REQUEST-DATE: 04/14/25

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/24/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM

CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM REM JUDGE ID ARB11 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
BAKER RONNIE DF LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300

CEFALU JULIANNE K

BRANCATO

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/12/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

03 18 2025 016 MOTN EXTND DISC: RET 04-11-25

#007 L -001974-23 MARRERO MARIA VS GONZALEZ-VAZQUEZ NELSO MARRERO MARIA *PF  WAYNE A. KELLER 973-278-5291
KELLER WAYNE A

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT GONZALEZ-VAZQUEZ NEL R DF CAMPBELL FOLEY DELAN 732-775-6520

BRENNAN SUSAN F
GARCIA IVELISSE DF CAMPBELL FOLEY DELAN 732-775-6520

BRENNAN SUSAN F

BROGAN

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/24/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED



